
Sl. 
No.

Name of  Projects
Sanction 

Date
Approved Cost

Total Fund 
released

Implementing Agency

1 2 3 4 5 6

1
Rehabilitation and upgradation of Miren-Mikong-Jonai Road (L-15.568 
km)

05.03.20 42.27 16.90 PWD(CZ-B)

2 C/o Margherita-Deomali Road(15.458 km) 14.03.20 43.57 37.43 PWD(EZ)

85.84 54.33

Status of Ongoing North East Road Sector Development Scheme (NERSDS) Projects

                       GRAND TOTAL =

Amount (Rs. In Crore)


